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62 Bob O'link Ave
Glen Shields  Vaughan  ON  L4K 1H2 

Details: 

 
General Description: 

Visit web site: 

List Price: $899,000  
Sq Ft: n/a  
Bedrooms: 4 + 1  
Bathrooms: 4  
Building Type: House  
Style: Detached  
Storeys: 2  
Exterior Finish: Brick  
Land Size: 29.53 x 110 Feet  
Basement: Apartment, Sep Entrance  
Heating: Forced Air Gas

Can You Imagine What It Would Feel Like To Indulge In 
All These Immaculate Finishes? Preparing Your 
Family's Fav Meals In This Renovated Gourmet Kitchen 
Which Will Inspire Your Inner Chef With Its Granite 
Counters, Top Whirlpool Custom Built Stainless Steel 
Appliances.

A Breakfast Servery Overlooking A Generous Sized 
Living Rm With Chic Pot-Lights And A Charming Gas 
Fireplace.Gather Your Fam On The Dining Table 
Overlooking Private Serene Fully Fenced Backyard.

Enter Thru Mud Room Entrance & Keep Your Home 
Spotless.A Dramatic Circular Staircase Towering 16Ft 
Overlook Decorated With An Extravagant Dangling 
Chandelier. Perfect Nanny Suite Separate Entrance 
Bsmt W/ Kitchen, Bed, Wash, Living & Dining

 

Want to book a home viewing?  
Call (416) 443-0300
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